Table 19

LOCAL RENTAL CAR TAX DISTRIBUTIONS'

Amounts for all Local Taxing Districts in Each County - Fiscal Year 2014°

County

County Tax
1.0%

High Capacity Transit

0.8%

Adams
Asotin
Benton
Chelan
Clallam
Clark
Columbia
Cowlitz
Douglas
Ferry
Franklin
Garfield
Grant
Grays Harbor
Island
Jefferson
King

Kitsap
Kittitas
Klickitat
Lewis
Lincoln
Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce

San Juan
Skagit
Skamania
Snohomish
Spokane
Stevens
Thurston
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

TOTAL

$82,677

3,219,069

991

163,656

443,087

$3,909,480

$2,838,632

$2,838,632

1 Distributions exclude state-retained administrative fee.

2 Amounts for multi-county districts shown for the largest county.
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